GFT1004
4 Channel Digital Delay Generator
V08/19 1 to 5
Features
• Four Independent Delay Channels (up to ten in option)
1 ps Time Resolution
<10 ps Jitter for Internal Triggered Delays
<25 ps Jitter for External Triggered Delays

• Small keyboard for local control
• Display for local control
Ordering information
GFT1004 Delay Generator part numbering
GFT1004-X-X-X-X (Where “X” is option number)
Ordering examples
GFT1004-1-2 (GFT1004 with extension to 8 channels and optical input for timing system mode)
GFT1004-5-7-3 (GFT1004 with extension to 10 channels, TTL level channel output, and clock output)
Power OPT LAN CLK IN
Indicators Display Keyboard
INH TRIG IN
T0 to T5 T6 to T10